
BILL NUMBER PRIMARY OWNER NAME MAILING ADDRESS SITUS ADDRESS  BILL AMT 

0003423656-2026-2026-0000-00-REG TRIAD HOTELS LLC 7801 NATIONAL SERVICE RD GREENSBORO NC 274097801 NATIONAL SERVICE RD GREENSBORO NC 27409 100.00$             

0003423672-2026-2026-0000-00-REG CIRCLE K STORES INC 1100 SITUS COURT STE 100 RALEIGH NC 27606 611 GUILFORD COLLEGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27409  $              75.00 

0003423696-2026-2026-0000-00-REG PWW GREENSBORO ,LLC 337 E MAIN ST NEWARK DE 19711 3031 W GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27403 100.00$             

0003423702-2026-2026-0000-00-REG DOLGENCORP LLC 100 MISSION RIDGE ATTN  PHILLIP COLE GOODLETTSVILLE TN 37072908 S MAIN ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 75.00$               

350.00$             
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